

1st on 4/10/2021

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Sukhasan Palki					
Road Goll pinwari to					
Selch tolg Samra tolg tolg.					
Name of Agency:- Mukesh Kumar					
at P.O. Sukhasan V.P.					
Singheshwar (Madhepura)					
Agreement No. 37 SBD/2020-21					
Date of start:- 09-06-2020					
Date of comp.:- 08-06-2021					
Date of Entry:- 05/09-2020					
(1)	providing and fixing of working bench mark and Reference pillar				
	01 Nos benchmark and 04 Nos Reference pillar in one km length - do -				
(i)	Benchmark pillar 01				
	Nos per km				
	$01 \times 2.120 \text{ km} = 3 \text{ Nos}$				
(ii)	Reference pillar 04/km				
	$04 \times 2.120 \text{ km} = 8 \text{ Nos}$				

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(V ₁)	providing and fixing working benchmark and reference pillar do -				
	Qty. V.T.M.B.P. No. (61)				
	item No. (61) i) and ii)				
(i)	Benchmark pillar				
	03 Nos @ Rs 4270.02 each =				12810200
(ii)	Reference pillar				
	08 Nos @ Rs 1946.14/each =				15569200
(2/2)	Cleaning and grubbing Road lane do -				
	Qty. V.T.M.B.P. No. (62)				
	item No. (62) - 1.48 ha				
	1.48 ha @ Rs 5133.76/ha =				7567800
(3/3)	Box cutting & excavation of Road way in soil do -				
	Qty. V.T.M.B.P. No. (63)				
	item No. (63) - 190.71 m ³				
	190.71 m ³ @ 74.16/m ³ Rs				1414300
(4/4)	Construction of embankment with approved material do -				
	Qty. V.T.M.B.P. No. (63)				
	item No. (63) 114.43 m ³				
	114.43 m ³ @ 26.11/m ³ Rs				298800

Continuation

Total Rs 12118800

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Continuous			
Stone aggregate of					
Specific size to water					
bond macadam - do -					
City V.T.N.D. No - (14)					
item No (9) - 554.870m ³					
554.870m ³ @ Rs 3192.06/m ³					
					Rs 1771178 = 100
					Total Rs 5093378 = 100
Less 0.90% Below Rs 6145840 = 100					
					Rs 5047538 = 100
Add 12% GST					Rs 605705 = 100
Add 1% L.C					Rs 50475 = 100

Total Rs 5703718 = 100

Awarded

09/09/20

JE

C.R.D.

9/9/20